Ultra-High Density, Space Qualified Interconnect
NXS Series
2
Specifically designed
and tested for
High Speed Space
applications up to
50 Gbps per bay.

11
NXS Series
Ordering Information
Straight Plug1
Part Number Description
NXS004P000MA10 NXS, 4 Bay Plug,  Aluminum
NXS004P000CA10 NXS, 4 Bay Plug,  Composite
NXS012P000MA10 NXS, 12 Bay Plug, Aluminum
NXS012P000CA10 NXS, 12 Bay Plug, Composite
Right-Angle Receptacle3
NXS004R0RAMA10 NXS, 4 Bay Receptacle, Aluminum
NXS004R0RAMA1E NXS, 4 Bay Receptacle, Aluminum, w EMI Gasket
NXS004R0RACA10 NXS, 4 Bay Receptacle,  Composite
NXS012R0RAMA10 NXS, 12 Bay Receptacle, Aluminum
NXS012R0RAMA1E NXS, 12 Bay Receptacle, Aluminum, w EMI Gasket
NXS012R0RACA10 NXS, 12 Bay Receptacle, Composite
Savers2
NXS004RS11M Saver, 4 Bay Receptacle
NXS004PS11M Saver, 4 Bay Plug
NXS012RS11M Saver, 12 Bay Receptacle
NXS012PS11M Saver, 12 Bay Plug
Notes
1. Plug is supplied without contacts. See “Accessories”, on page 10 for cable termination kit.
For custom variation termination style, please contact your local sales representative.
2. Connector Savers are only supplied in aluminum with gold over nickel finish.